'ARILONA SUN CIRCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Back # Horse

166

218

277

278

376

435

158

255

275

156

276

378

198

197

217

HESA SMOKUM MITCH
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: SMOKUMS CHILI PEPPER

RELENTLESS PYC
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: CHARS GUN

REYS SUNSET
S: REYS SMOKIN DUALLY
D: BROOKSTONES SUNSET

KYNIS BROOKSTONE
S: BROOKSTONE BAY
D: SKINNY KYNIS

CR TUFF TABOOLENA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CATS BOONOLENA

TWO SMART FOR YOU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: SMART THREE J

REVOLUTIONARY OUTLAW
S: SHINEY OUTLAW
D: SLR NICK OF TIME

COLONEL SMART
S: STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
D: LIL MACY FLYNN

ROLLIN VERSION
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: ROLLIN

SJR BET HE SPARKS
S: BET HESA CAT
D: CD SPARKLE

ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS
S: NICKSTER
D: ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME

BUGS GEM
S: WIN BULLY SHAWNEE
D: BOOGERS GEMINI

NIGHTIME HIGH ROLLER
S: HIGH ROLLER REY
D: NIGHT STAR ANGEL

LITTLE SUG CLO
S: TRAVS LITTLE SUG
D: SMART CLO A LENA

RELENTLESS HONOR
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: ALL TIME SMOOTH CAT

Rider

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

LOGAN CULLEN
CASA GRANDE, AZ

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

THAD WARD
ut, ut

THAD WARD
UT, Ut

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

IZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

=

=

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
MIKE PIVETTI
Hollister, CA

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO
SELECT/BOB TONKIN
X

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU
RYDER, ND

MIKE VAN EGDOM
SIOUX CITY, 1A

BELO WILEY
Stephenville, TX

JEFF & JODIE BAILEY

A/C RACING & ROPING

ROOSEVELT, UT

BELO WILEY

CHELSEA DRIEDGER

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

RYDER, ND

HIGH CALL EQUINE

HIGH CALL EQUINE

B-BIT FARM

Score
231.1

229.75

229.42

228.93

227.84

227.78

227.71

226.88

226.6

226.55

226.29

225.95

225.23

225.04

224.96

Payout
$1,600.00

$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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'ARILONA SUN CIRCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place
16

17

18

19

20-21

20-21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Back # Horse

149

234

224

242

145

387

470

251

184

131

141

383

215

185

190

ISAACS FIRST CODY
S: ISAACS STARLIGHT
D: SUR FINE TO SHINE

SMOKEING TRIP
S: LIL SMOKEING GUN
D: DARK BLUE RIVER

FAVORITE BOOGIE TWO
S: FAVORABLE INTENTIONS
D: STYLISH TWO BOOGIE

JADDED N CATTY
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

DF COLS HOLLY TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: COLS HOLY LENA

LL BIG DOGS LEGACY
S: LK BIG DOG DADDY
D: BERRY HICKORY GAL

RBAR FANCY DASH
S: SCATS DASH
D: WYO JET PEP FANCY

FRENCH ON TIME
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: OH LA LA FRENCHGIRL

TOY DUALLY
S: WRANGLERED
D: REYZN DEBRA

CRC 1942
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SOME KINDA MERADA

AR COLONEL TARGET
S: BET HESA CAT
D: AR DOCS FIRST JEWEL

SIXGUNS FLEUR DE LIS
S: SIXES SIXGUN
D: TEE J JACKIES ACE

TIMETO GLO
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

HQ TOP GUN
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS
D: MUSIC N JEWELS

YOO HOO HAROLD
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: SECOND TIMEZ A CHARM

Rider

TALON PETSKA
GAINESVILLE, TX

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

REED BOOS
WHITESBORO, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

CALEB WOODARD

BRAYDEN L SCHMIDT
Benton City, WA

HOUSTON HULL
Warden, WA

REED BOOS
WHITESBORO, TX

WILL JONES

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

JD WING
MINERAL WELLS, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

WILL JONES

LES OSWALD
Oakdale, CA

ARIZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

[ 7]

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

\TI0!

=

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
RYAN FOWLER
MARYSVILLE, CA

MANUEL F GONZALES , JR

GARY AND SHERI SPROUSE
BLOOMFIELD, IOWA

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

CALEB WOODARD

ANGELA BREWER

CASSANDRA R SKONE

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS
VALE, SD

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

MCKENZIE SCOTT MERRILL
FORT WORTH, TX

DOUG HARRIGAL
HOLLIDAY, TX

TEE JAY QUARTER HORSES

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES
NICHOLS, 1A

ALAN EASTMAN
SUNOL, CA

Score
224.75

224.71

224.63

224.43

224.38

224.38

224.06

223.98

223.78

223.63

223.45

223.44

223.39

223.28

222.89

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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'ARILONA SUN CIRCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place
31-32

31-32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Back # Horse

139

341

306

264

231

125

374

301

196

186

250

163

349

399

256

HAL TIME
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: HALREYLICIOUS

PTTOUCHOFIRISHCLASS
S: IRISH PAY
D: DASHIN CITA

DT ANOTHER ZOOM CALL
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SHINEY SMART ZANA

BOOGY BOON
S: SMART BOONS
D: LIL NURSE GOODBODY

BETTIN ON SIXES
S: BET HESA CAT
D: PLAYIN WITH SIXES

MISS SODA DOLL
S: WIMPYS ROYAL KING
D: REMINIC SMART CHIC

RF BOONS JAZZ SAN
S: O MISTER BOON
D: RIOS JAZZ SAN SHERRY

SJR DIAMOND PLAYIT
S: CD DIAMOND
D: PLAYIN LIL PISTOL

RED N WHITE HERO
S: RED WHITE N SMOOTH
D: KATS FIRST HERO

FIRST SHOW ME BREEZY
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS
D: TORNADOS FIRST REY

COLOUR CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: COLOUR ME A WINNER

MR METALLIC JACK
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: HELMANS JANA SONG

CALLIN SHOTS
S: TRIPLE VODKA
D: TAZARENA

KJ RAISINS SMARTCHIC
S: STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
D: RAISIN EYEBROWS

TIME TO TRAVEL
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: TRAVELIN MISS JONEZ

Rider

STEVE ORTH
GUTHRIE, OK

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

LAYTON OSWALD
OAKDALE, CA

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

BRAYDEN SCHMIDT
Congress, AZ

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

THAD WARD
ut, Ut

WILL JONES

REED BOOS
WHITESBORO, TX

GARRETT SOMMER
Stephenville, TX

CHANCE MEANS
Buckhorn, NM

JD WING
MINERAL WELLS, TX

BETO CISNEROS

ARIZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

[ 7]

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

=

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

FLAG RANCH LLC
TORRINGTON, WY

DAVID ZITO
MERINO, Colorado

KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN
PLEASANTON, CA

CINDY ANN SMITH
CAPITAN, NM

MARY MARGARET RICHTER

CAMBREE LEE KENDRICK
Colorado City, TX

JARETT D WARNER
Congress, AZ

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE
HORSES
CHEYENNE, WY

HIGH CALL EQUINE

THOMAS AND CINDY KUIPER

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS
VALE, SD

BRUCE NIXON

CHANCE MEANS
Buckhorn, NM

MARK/PAM HEITZ
Scottsdale, AZ

WADE & TIMMI JO LISAC

Score
222.72

222.72

222.62

222.6

222.57

222.47

222.43

222.2

222.1

222.02

221.57

221.24

221.18

220.99

220.88

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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'ARILONA SUN CIRCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Back # Horse

377

286

392

351

188

291

455

219

342

269

102

336

410

180

440

SHINY LIL BOND
S: SHINERS SUDUKO
D: XENA 007

BIGGZ ENERGY
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: COOL BAY CHICK

PEPTOS CHROME
S: MY BOON IS SMOKIN
D: FRIDAYS SALTY GAL

REED N FORTUNE
S: FRENCHMANS FORTUNE
D: CHARM N REED

WINNING BLUFF
S: SONITALENA REY JAY
D: TAMU LOREAL

CAREFULWHATYOUCALLME
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: TRAVALANO MISSY

PEASE RIVER CAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PEASE RIVER PRINCESS

RR BUCKLES CLUBHOUSE
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: HAIL OLENA

DANCIN INTHE BOONLITE
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: KAT LIKE

SEVEN S CHICKADEE
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: SEVEN S CATTLE KATE

SOME KINDA STEVIE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SOME KINDA SWEETY

SJR DIAMOND MOON
S: CD DIAMOND
D: MOONSTRUCK CAT

ROSIE JONEZ
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: LEGENDS OPAL ROSE

PROBABLY SMART N NU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

ICHIS RED GYPSY
S: CAT ICHI
D: RED LIGHT GIRL

Rider

BRITT WILLIAMS
Hammond, MT

JAYDE SLADE
Rose bud, AR

NICK PULLARA
FOUNTAIN, CO

LOGAN CULLEN
CASA GRANDE, AZ

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

LES OSWALD
Oakdale, CA

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRYCE BRIGGS
DANIEL REED

BOBBY MOTE
LLANO, TX

IZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

=

=

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

WADE&/OR LAYNE BILLADEAU
RYDER, ND

JIM AND CHERI SMITH
roosevelt, UT

SAGUARO PERFORMANCE
HORSES
Colorado Springs, Co

PAT CULLEN

CORMAN RANCHES LLC
Burlington, CO

SARAH WESTFALL

JUAN ZERMENO

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

DAVID ZITO
MERINO, Colorado

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

BUBBA AND MADISON GARCIA

GARY D FIELDS
WEATHERFORD, TX

HEATHER VAN HOOSER
Broken Arrow, OK

CHRIS SUTTON
ADA, OK

BOBBY AND KATE MOTE
LLANO, TX

Score
220.79

220.75

2205

220.33

220.21

219.98

219.81

219.46

219.41

218.23

218.16

2175

214.8

214.33

213.29

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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'ARILONA SUN CIRCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

Place
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68-84

68-84

68-84

68-84

68-84

68-84

68-84

68-84

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Back # Horse

469

348

300

382

314

346

358

123

155

157

189

287

297

317

320

ONE TIME FURY
S: ONE TIME HONOR
D: FURY OF PISTOLA

FAVORABLE BIRDIE BLU
S: FAVORABLE INTENTIONS
D: BIRDIES BLUE BABY

LIPS OF AN ANGEL
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: CHERRY CHAPSTIK

GUYZ MAGIC
S: FRENCHMANS GUY
D: HOT MODIVA

SHINING LUCY CAT
S: DOCS BLUE PEPTO
D: LAZY K SHINING SANDI

STEVIESPRIDEANDPEARL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ONE TIME PEARL

SIXBAR GATA CHANCE
S: SIXBAR CHANCETOSHINE
D: SIXBAR GATA SPARK

COWBOYS HIRED GUN
S: HIRED GUN
D: COWBOYS SHINING 912

ALMOST LOSTMY TICKET
S: ROO STAR
D: TICKET OUT OF HERE

DCC FOOLS GOLD
S: METALLIC ECHO
D: DCC SMOOTH SUGAR

DT HOTLILSHINEYCHEX
S: HOTTISH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

ESPECIALLY RIO
S: WINNERS VERSION
D: SHEA FOOSE

DOUBLE DUALIN PATRON
S: DUAL PATRON
D: DUALATFIRSTLITE

CP STREAKIN SPARK
S: A STREAKIN WRANGLER
D: CP BERTIE SPARK

SMART GETS A CHECK
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: CHECK TO THE HEARTS

Rider

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

BRAYDEN GRASHUIS
Wickenburg, Arizona

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

JAMES ROBERT MARSHALL
Ryan, OK

JAMES ROBERT MARSHALL
Ryan, OK

BRODY ELLIS
NEW HARMONY, UT

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

KADEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

LES OSWALD
Oakdale, CA

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

ARIZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

[ 7]

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

=

\TI0!

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
BLAIR LAMMERS

JOSH LEE HEADINGS
Everton, Mo

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE
HORSES
CHEYENNE, WY

BILL & DEBBIE MYERS
ST ONGE, SD

JULIE GERKEN
Marisa, CA

JR MARSHALL
ATWATER, CA

JARROD MEMMOTT

MAYSA KENDRICK
COLORADO CITY, TX

TERRA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

DASCO CATTLE CO.

MARK/PAM HEITZ
Scottsdale, AZ

SCOTT ROBINS
aurora, ut

LISA GRIFFITH
BESSEMER, AL

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES

Score
212.1

211.88

211.85

211.56

209.32

207.78

198.91

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

3/1/253:53pm | Page 5/ 6



/ARioN SUN C1RCUIT

RAL!-‘A; Futurity Heading : 1 Results

AMENCAY RAPE BORSE TVTVRITY ASSIGATON

2025 ARHFA ARIZONA SUN CIRCUIT

Saturday, 3/1/25
$0.00 added
Paying 2 places

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

68-84 322 SHOOTER CAT DUKE CASEY HICKS BRIAN HAAG 0 $0.00
S: SHOOTER CAT TALALA, OK
D: MAYBE LATER DUKE

68-84 347 LITTLE RED BANDANA JAMES ROBERT MARSHALL JAMES ROBERT MARSHALL 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT Ryan, OK Ryan, OK
D: SMARTLITTLELENASTQOY

68-84 386 STEVIE ROX JAKE LOGAN BRIDGE & COMPANY 0 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON Springville, CA PRODUCTIONS, INC.
D: STYLIN ROXY Portenville, CA

68-84 390 HQ GIRL TOTIN GUNS CASEY HICKS RICK & MISSIE PLUMMER 0 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS TALALA, OK SAND SPRINGS, OK
D: WILMA GOTTA GUN

68-84 431 NXT BIG DEAL JON PETERSON JUMPOFF BUFFALO RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
S: FOLS LITTLE CAESAR Belle fourche, Sd BUFFALO, SD
D: TR DUAL GAL

68-84 432 PLAYERS BET 19 ROPER GOODSON ELVIS BISHOP 0 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT HOLDENVILLE, OK Lebanon, OH
D: LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL

68-84 434 OCHOS TOPAZ JD YATES JD YATES 0 $0.00
S: JESSES TOPAZ PUEBLO, CO PUEBLO, CO
D: HEAVENLY SWINGS

68-84 436 SEVEN S BIG TICKET JD YATES RON BANKS 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC MALICE PUEBLO, CO
D: BAR M REAL SUGAR

68-84 457 QUEEN OF SPARKLES SHANK EDWARDS QUEENDOME EQUINE 0 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND LEVELLAND, TX LEVELLAND, TX
D: HIGHLY UNLIMITED

Total Payout $2,800.00

ARIZONA'SUN CIRCUIT

[ 7]

ARJE,

AMERIGAN ROPE HORSE TUTURITY ASSOCI

=
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